
Pos.  

IGK 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

IGK 250 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

IGK 500 

1 

St.Nr.  

113 

86 

122 

98 

88 

125 

85 

101 

15 

119 

44 

29 

23 

41 

32 

34 

28 

74 

6 

Name  

Patrick Unger 

Micky Winkler 

Chris Meyer 

Adrian Hähle 

Reiner Scheidhauer 

Sirko Wache 

Peter Sydel 

Sven Sieben 

Ronny Wunderlich 

Anne Höss 

Andreas Götti 

Uwe Bärwald 

Björn Steinmetz 

Jens Bebiolka 

Peter Christiani 

Peter Schulte Wien 

Daniel Wolf 

Werner Cvetko 

Ron Schönfelder 

Nat  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bewerber  

Motorrad Unger 

MSC Schleizer Dreieck 

Motorrad Unger 

Motorrad Unger 

Garagenteam Böblingen 

MSC Münster 

Klasse  

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 125 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 250 

IGK 500 

Motorrad  

Aprilia RSW 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

KTM FRR 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 125 

Honda RS 250 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Suzuki RGV 250 

Honda RS 250 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Honda RS 250 

Suzuki RGV 250 

Honda RS 250 

Ronax 500 

Runden  

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

Beste Zeit.  

1:49.887 

1:51.445 

1:53.537 

1:53.046 

1:53.016 

1:53.784 

1:57.822 

1:57.502 

1:58.188 

2:03.194 

1:50.546 

1:51.336 

1:52.295 

1:58.457 

1:56.186 

1:55.854 

1:46.095 

Diff.  

8.997 

14.395 

14.656 

14.698 

16.326 

33.310 

34.233 

36.885 

1 Runde 

7.938 

8.725 

35.838 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Abstand  

8.997 

5.398 

0.261 

0.042 

1.628 

16.984 

0.923 

2.652 

1 Runde 

7.938 

0.787 

27.113 

In Runde  

3 

4 

3 

2 

4 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

0 

0 

3 

Punkte  

12,5 

10 

8 

6,5 

5,5 

5 

4,5 

4 

3,5 

3 

12,5 

10 

8 

6,5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

12,5 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.  

2 

3 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NS 

IGK moto3 

1 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NS 

IGK Serie 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr.  

5 

7 

16 

141 

9 

206 

379 

291 

247 

202 

201 

228 

213 

Name  

Uwe Elschner 

Uli Dietz 

Ajax Kühn 

Florian Weiss 

Freddie Heinrich 

Jörg Eberhardt 

Marco Altdörfer 

Martin Uebel 

Andreas Lindberg 

Vito Ingardia 

Martin Koller 

Heiko Senkel 

Markus Pekacar 

Nat  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Bewerber  

ADAC Sachsen 

Klasse  

IGK 500 

IGK 500 

IGK 500 

IGK moto3 

IGK moto3 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

IGK Serie 

Motorrad  

Yamaha TZ 400 

Yamaha TZ 360 

Ronax 500 

Honda NSF 250 R 

Moriwaki MD 250H 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Aprilia RS 250 

Suzuki RGV 250 

Runden  

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Beste Zeit.  

1:52.986 

1:58.184 

1:54.616 

1:57.746 

1:57.712 

1:57.959 

2:10.804 

2:11.724 

Diff.  

29.196 

51.718 

NS 

NS 

0.350 

3.241 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand  

29.196 

22.522 

0.350 

2.891 

1 Runde 

8.941 

In Runde  

2 

4 

0 

2 

0 

3 

4 

2 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Punkte  

10 

8 

0 

12,5 

0 

12,5 

10 

8 

6,5 

5,5 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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